17. Helberhduser HauBerg-Lauf - 57271 Hilchenbach

Schulerinnen-Lauf (1,5 Km)
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St-Nr
607
621
617
601
640
631
623
611
609
606
626
615
614
625
637
632
612
600
613
622
616
620
610
627
619
630
636
628
604
629
602
618
639
633
605
624
638

Name, Vorname
Reichel, Lea
Schreiber, Jessica
Kreuger, Nele Maria
Riickes, Rebekka
Otto, Lina
Schneider, Emily
Witten, Lisa
Lauber, Sophie
Homrighausen, Denise
Dickhaut, Mailin
Vollpracht, Swenja
Schmidt, Amelie
Schmidt, Milena
Abrams, Zoe
Stuchlik, Katrin
Hellner, Michelle
Motzek, Michelle
Hackler, Lisa
Bergen, Elisa
Grafe, Mia Joy
Seiffert, Anna
Wickel, Madleen-Sophie
Homrighausen, Aline
Heppner, Jana
Forster, Nele
Joenke, Hermine
Lehmann, Pia
Joenke, Karoline
Knebel, Pauline
Koéhler, Paula
Schmidt, Lina
Ballion, Luna-Mara
Mutke, Leonie
Schmitt, Anna
Knebel, Mia

Jonke, Christine
Smith, Chantal

JG

1999
2000
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2001
2002
2005
1999
2004
2002
2006
2005
2006
1999
2005
2005
2005
2004
2006
2000
2005
2001
2003
2005
2005
2002
2005
2004
2006
2005
2005
2006
2008
2005

Verein

VfL Bad Berleburg
VfL Bad Berleburg
VfL Bad Berleburg
CLV Siegerland
ASC WeilRbachtal
SC Riickershausen
VfL Bad Berleburg
ohne Verein

VfL Bad Berleburg
SF Birkelbach

TuS Hilchenbach
VfL Bad Berleburg
VfL Bad Berleburg
SC Riickershausen
TV Feudingen
ohne Verein

TuS Erndtebriick
TuS Erndtebriick
TuS Erndtebriick
TuS Misen

TSV Aue-Wingeshausen
VL Bad Berleburg
VL Bad Berleburg
SC Riickershausen
Sportfreunde Edertal
SC Riickershausen
TV Feudingen

SC Riickershausen
VfL Bad Berleburg
SC Riickershausen
TuS Erndtebriick
TuS Misen

ASC WeilRbachtal
TSG Helberhausen
VfL Bad Berleburg
SC Riickershausen
TuS Hilchenbach

WwWw.sportprogramme.net

Zeit

00:06:15
00:06:16
00:06:32
00:06:33
00:06:35
00:06:37
00:06:46
00:06:49
00:06:57
00:07:00
00:07:02
00:07:03
00:07:05
00:07:07
00:07:08
00:07:11
00:07:19
00:07:26
00:07:33
00:07:33
00:07:34
00:07:45
00:07:46
00:07:49
00:07:54
00:08:07
00:08:07
00:08:12
00:08:21
00:08:22
00:08:24
00:08:31
00:08:37
00:08:40
00:08:52
00:09:16
00:11:03

TSG Helberhausen

Platz AK

WJu16
WJU16
wJui4
wJui4
WKU12
WKU12
WKU12
wJui4
wJui4
WKU10
WJU16
WKU12
wJui4
WKU10
WKU10
WKU10
WJui6
WKU10
WKU10
WKU10
WKU12
WKU10
WJU16
WKU10
wJui4
WKU12
WKU10
WKU10
wJui4
WKU10
WKU12
WKU10
WKU10
WKU10
WKU10
WKU10
WKU10
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